Low Cost VMEbus Interface Controller Family
 CY7C960A
Features
• 80-Mbyte-per-second block transfer rates
• All VME64 transactions provided, including A64/D64,
A40/MD32 transfers
• Auto Slot ID
• CR/CSR space

Parameters Description Test Conditions Max. Units
IDD Maximum Operating Current No external DC load 100 mA
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
CY7C960A-ASC A64 10x10 mm body 64-Lead Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C960A-NC N65 14x14 mm body 64-Lead Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack
CY7C960A-UM U65 14x14 mm body 64 lead Ceramic Quad Flatpack Military
CY7C960A-UMB U65 14x14 mm body 64 lead Ceramic Quad Flatpack
Windows is a trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
Document #: 38-09003  Rev. ** Page 5 of 9
 CY7C960A
Package Diagrams
64-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flat Pack (10 x 10 x 1.4 mm) A64
51-85051-A
Document #: 38-09003  Rev. ** Page 6 of 9
 CY7C960A
Package Diagrams  (continued)
64-Lead Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack N65
Document #: 38-09003  Rev. ** Page 7 of 9
 CY7C960A
Package Diagrams  (continued)
64-Lead Ceramic Quad Flatpack (Cavity Up) U65
Document #: 38-09003  Rev. ** Page 8 of 9
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2000. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress Semiconductor product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress Semiconductor does not authorize
its products for use as critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress
Semiconductor products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress Semiconductor against all charges.
 CY7C960A
Document Title: CY7C960A Low Cost VMEbus Interface Controller Family
Document Number: 38-09003
REV. ECN NO. Issue Date Orig. of Change Description of Change
** 106238 04/20/01 SZV Change from Spec number: 38-00250 to 38-09003
Document #: 38-09003  Rev. ** Page 9 of 9